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Eﬂmﬁm@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2022 CHEVROLET No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
COLORADO Z71

VIN: TGCGTDENON1143467
CREW PICKUP

3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

g;,'s CARFAX Report Provided I3 39,159 Last reported odometer reading
Frankman Motor Co., Inc.

4.7/5.0
117 Verified Reviews

@ 63 Customer Favorites %

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/21/25 at
9:34:41 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.

[INGENY x| Additional History Summary

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

X 5 Service history records

E 16 Detailed records available

Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported


http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/YuhWQtAMArHiNXUbSOZdokI5iCfNCZxsOzrqnNsd1ENKWpzH09PYynAJUnqaLBtS4yq4e_0omfNQUtQnoU1ZCkTC1PKdN_x_q_Ca_q9WRr6LKqcbX16AODRUe5wfo4E7ORXAJ3IaZ1Jjsh9lQK0wPu1Wfy_hG6LtUyRrafJ45UCZh8vcgiTRg8KiyUl9E6uXduYZJRtjjXIvzX3JIskzDZDv03YpchuKXBMLvtV8htImQOUBRJkbD7gzKe2XkQ7aG1XUAzradviL55Fe2GbNBi-vUEWBKqpRI0tDqgo0sCIdr0ymgsi7l7U0-apH0K4m8UuAMVCtsJ3GAqulkz7rCs-Eb2-90j_-AqnV-VjZtTSQeMIfoVrUTZ2GCrvtLkLDMDRZyr_j.cfx

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at
recalls.gm.com.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

HIAEN ] Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

[HIAEN x) Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

No Recalls
Reported

Warranty Expired

Summary

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

03/23/2022 9 Dean Cooley GM )p Vehicle serviced
Dauphin, MB $ -Pre-delivery inspection completed
204-638-4026 -Floor mats installed
deancooleygm.ca -Odometer reported as 14 kilometers
03/28/2022 235 Manitoba Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -First owner reported

- Vehicle color noted as White
-Odometer reported as 378 kilometers

04/06/2022 236 Dean Cooley GM );o Vehicle serviced
Dauphin, MB % -Running boards/tubes/steps installed
204-638-4026 -Mud flaps/splash guards installed
deancooleygm.ca -Odometer reported as 380 kilometers
10/20/2022 8,704 Dean Cooley GM );o Vehicle serviced
Dauphin, MB % -0il and filter changed


http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Z3H6tfE9O3sUHtnOf5QYnEDFDA4OgHu1GkUPC2LLaSW9hp3RYOs4BIf69NRFirayFuQUMizCvuElG3MqmEf4pBG4CiNZ3E1fCaNfbb0vHlzyApwRzy5pry1S5VDiwnyfp6ag0qY6Bla_Rki7RuzBnk5n6ZeonDM5tOgsCZAtPFg0tUupUSKNVPGK2lYYHJ_uzuz5gXT0olg3E59phK8eh7strgJiwluCBr4PIAssIUBz6ETS9A46BzAYi-aUPT0W0-k_R_Ud867933jPwq_uioBz-17Mglq9fy-fook2UADe6rtuN2VyoC6rPV0JAIBvp9GeqW5LeUbkO4T9u9bgeeP1lvzrrZ-AxBcONGEvRdZF_zzubZEeEv6Au9HyN3GC8pROgmRu0j_FA-A.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/rnopmFyvZdGwCvAALM1G7sg8j4WYztSxB-WXuI462a9r1dgyy6E8kW25Z36yN-MMDB1Xin7KAQ-4bUHrV2LT2r4l6tYQVgovA81AyEcwJ4AkCym_OoTEfsbM5LJnu5iXpmaQIXnvjZKsULaWvpKy5HUW43j6_9k-PmY6NP00z0KKTCOQyhzLeaegPtFiMIp0_hJbBcfOdJ8CAyu9UTmSPEycn1ezYzukj-dE1tBdSN831iDDvaXXJG1G65u-Tid4KMnwqW-O-W6tWuSGdSxmILAN3GoJe73FjLBu_rHrgSRi-g2E0qcqSfpNSZfwowCeAyYVQV6fSFjUvKF3UHJuy98q2Qvdf4R2bGv12kNOBRzq3RpkzDJfGenLvZ9CDKy8kCz8z95mrl_UAjE.cfx
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204-638-4026
deancooleygm.ca

Manitoba

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Manitoba

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Great Canadian Oil
Change
Winnipeg, MB
204-414-9335
gcocltd.ca

4.4/5.0
17 Verified Reviews

Manitoba

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Manitoba

Motor Vehicle Dept.

US Dept of
Transportation
Pembina, ND

Arkansas

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Bryant, AR

Online Listing

Frankman Motor Co., Inc.

Sioux Falls, SD
605-250-8771

frankmanmotors.com/

47/5.0
117 Verified Reviews

@ 63 Customer Favorites

Frankman Motor Co., Inc.

Sioux Falls, SD
605-250-8771

frankmanmotors.com

4.7/5.0
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@ 63 Customer Favorites

-Odometer reported as 14,008
kilometers

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as White

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as White

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed

- Fluids checked

- Oil and filter changed

- Air filter checked

- Fuel injection system checked

-Odometer reported as 41,627
kilometers

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as White

Registration issued or renewed

-New owner reported

-Vehicle color noted as White

- Odometer reported as 62,000
kilometers

Vehicle imported and declared to meet
US highway safety specifications
-Bond released on 11/05/2024

Vehicle purchase reported

- Title issued or updated

- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced

% -Tire condition and pressure checked

-Four tires balanced

- Four tires mounted

-Four tires replaced

- Four wheel alignment performed
-Battery/charging system checked
- Air filter replaced

- Front wiper blades/refills replaced



- Electrical system checked

- Oil and filter changed

- Drive belts checked

-Vehicle washed/detailed

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

g Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!
CAR .
VL
12/12/2024 South Dakota Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
Sioux Falls, SD was in inventory
-Vehicle color noted as White
01/21/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules
g Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

()

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

HINGEI x| Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor

Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: () facebook.com/CARFAX  [£2 @cARFaXinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.


https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement
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